SESSION DATES

06/16/24
06/29/24
08/03/24
06/29/24
06/29/24
06/29/24

06/28/24
08/03/24
09/07/24
08/10/24
08/24/24
09/07/24

SESSION DATES

06/16/24
06/29/24
08/03/24
06/29/24
06/29/24
06/29/24

06/28/24
08/03/24
09/07/24
08/10/24
08/24/24
09/07/24

SESSION DATES

06/16/24
06/29/24
08/03/24
06/29/24
06/29/24
06/29/24

Cancellation, Termination & Miscellaneous Fees

06/28/24
08/03/24
09/07/24
08/10/24
08/24/24
09/07/24

UC San Diego Summer Housing Cost and Payment Schedule 2024

Billing Date:
Due Date:

Housing Only
Total

SESSIONS  Single Room

Early Move-in  $
1st5 Weeks $
2nd 5 Weeks $

6 Weeks S
8 Weeks S
10 Weeks S

468.00
1,296.00
1,296.00
1,548.00
2,052.00
2,556.00

SESSIONS Double Room

Early Move-in
1st 5 Weeks
2nd 5 Weeks

6 Weeks
8 Weeks

S
S
S
S
S
10 Weeks S

403.00
1,116.00
1,116.00
1,333.00
1,767.00
2,201.00

SESSIONS  Triple Room

Early Move-in
1st 5 Weeks
2nd 5 Weeks

6 Weeks
8 Weeks
10 Weeks

wvuvmnuv:;ve;yn

338.00
936.00
936.00
1,118.00
1,482.00
1,846.00

Early Move-In Cancellation Fee (Failure to cancel Early Move-In

session by May 24, 2024)

Cancellation Fee (Failure to cancel prior to Move-In date or failure

to move-in)

Late Move-out Fee

AcceleRATE Program Summer Housing

Housing Only

v n

v n n

v n

v nn

v n

v nn

v n

06/03/24
06/24/24

June Housing

07/01/24
07/29/24
July Housing
468.00
72.00 $ 1,116.00
72.00 $ 1,116.00
72.00 $ 1,116.00
72.00 $ 1,116.00
403.00
62.00 $ 961.00
62.00 $ 961.00
62.00 $ 961.00
62.00 $ 961.00
338.00
52.00 $ 806.00
52.00 $ 806.00
52.00 $ 806.00
52.00 $ 806.00

150.00

150.00
100.00

Other Housing Charge

wvnuvv;v:n wvnuvuv:n

wvuvnuv;vn

08/01/24
08/16/24

August Housing

108.00
1,044.00
360.00
864.00
1,116.00

93.00
899.00
310.00
744.00
961.00

78.00
754.00
260.00
624.00
806.00

Non-Electronic Key Charge (front/main door)
Non-Electronic Key Charge (bedroom, mailbox

& all other issued keys)
After Hours Lock-out Fee

09/03/24
09/20/24

September Housing

$ 252.00
$ 252.00
$ 217.00
$ 217.00
$ 182.00
$ 182.00

S 120.00
S 10.00
S 25.00



