UC San Diego Summer Housing Cost and Payment Schedule 2024 AcceleRATE Program Summer Housing Housing Only

			Billing Date: Due Date:		06/03/24 06/24/24		07/01/24 07/29/24		08/01/24 08/16/24		09/03/24 09/20/24	
			Housing Only Total		June Housing		July Housing		August Housing		September Housing	
SESSION DATES SESSIONS		Single Room										
06/16/24	06/28/24	Early Move-in	\$	468.00	\$	468.00						
06/29/24	08/03/24	1st 5 Weeks		1,296.00	\$	72.00	\$	1,116.00	\$	108.00		
08/03/24	09/07/24	2nd 5 Weeks	\$	1,296.00					\$	1,044.00	\$	252.00
06/29/24	08/10/24	6 Weeks	\$	1,548.00	\$	72.00	\$	1,116.00	\$	360.00		
06/29/24	08/24/24	8 Weeks	\$	2,052.00	\$	72.00	\$	1,116.00	\$	864.00		
06/29/24	09/07/24	10 Weeks	\$	2,556.00	\$	72.00	\$	1,116.00	\$	1,116.00	\$	252.00
SESSION DATES SESSIONS Double Room												
					<u>,</u>	402.00						
06/16/24	06/28/24	Early Move-in	\$	403.00	\$	403.00	,	061.00	,	93.00		
06/29/24	08/03/24	1st 5 Weeks	•	1,116.00	\$	62.00	Ş	961.00	\$ \$		Ļ	217.00
08/03/24	09/07/24	2nd 5 Weeks 6 Weeks	•	1,116.00	٨	62.00	Ļ	961.00	\$ \$	899.00 310.00	Þ	217.00
06/29/24	08/10/24			1,333.00	\$	62.00	\$ \$	961.00	\$ \$	744.00		
06/29/24	08/24/24	8 Weeks	•	1,767.00	\$	62.00	•	961.00	•	961.00	Ļ	217.00
06/29/24	09/07/24	10 Weeks	\$	2,201.00	\$	62.00	Þ	961.00	Þ	961.00	Þ	217.00
SESSION DATES SESSIONS Triple Room				om								
			•		\$	338.00						
	06/28/24	Early Move-in 1st 5 Weeks	\$	338.00 936.00		52.00	Ļ	806.00	\$	78.00		
06/29/24 08/03/24	08/03/24 09/07/24	2nd 5 Weeks	\$ \$	936.00	\$	52.00	Ģ	806.00	ç	754.00 754.00	ċ	182.00
06/29/24	09/07/24	6 Weeks		1,118.00	\$	52.00	\$	806.00	۶ \$	260.00	Ą	102.00
06/29/24	08/24/24	8 Weeks	-	1,482.00	\$	52.00	\$	806.00	۶ \$	624.00		
06/29/24	09/07/24	10 Weeks	\$	1,846.00	\$	52.00	•	806.00	•	806.00	ć	182.00
00/23/24	03/07/24	10 WEEKS	Ą	1,040.00	Y	32.00	Ą	000.00	Y	000.00	Ţ	102.00
Cancellation, Termination & Miscellaneous Fees							Oth	ner Housing Charge				
	•	Fee (Failure to can		e-In				0 - 0				
•					\$	150.00	Non-Electronic Key Charge (front/main door)			\$	120.00	
Cancellation Fee (Failure to cancel prior to Move-In date or failure					7		Non-Electronic Key Charge (bedroom, mailbox				*	
to move-in)					\$	150.00	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			\$	10.00	
Late Move-out Fee					\$	100.00	After Hours Lock-out Fee			\$	25.00	